MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal (in)

1 BLACK HAWI™

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

b S BITECHI-I

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
Height with stand (mm)
Depth with stand (mm)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)
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IIYAMA G2730HSU-B1

Monitor

27

TN

FullHD

1920x1080

597.6

336.15

7.95/26.4

7.95/7.95

16:9

300

170/160

2xUSB-A

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1xUSB-B

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
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2 x 3.5mm jack (Line input/output)

19.7

440.5

197

6135

370.5

54
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Net weight (kg) 5.3
Set contains Power cord
Set contains Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

liyama BlackHawk G-MASTER G2730HSU-B1 is a 27-inch gaming screen with Full HD resolution at 75Hz refresh rate.

AMD FreeSync technology to prevent choppy gameplay allows you to fully enjoy the game through a smooth, full-quality image. Thanks to the amazing
response time of 1ms, every detail will be sharp and clear in any chosen scenery.

The Black Tuner function offered by G2730HSU-B1 allows you to fully adjust the brightness and the dark shades according to your preferences.

In addition, the user was offered VGA, HDMI and DisplayPort signal inputs, built-in speakers and a USB hub. BlackHawk G2730 will certainly meet the
requirements of every player.

The G2730HSU-B1 also has a tilt adjustment range from -22° to 5° and can be installed on a monitor holder that complies with the VESA 100x100mm
standard.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent a gaming screen!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/884-iiyama-g2730hsu-b1.html
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