



IIYAMA G2730HSU-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	27
Panel	TN
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	597.6
Height of viewable area (mm)	336.15
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	7.95 / 26.4
Left / right bezel size (mm)	7.95 / 7.95
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	300
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	170/160
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Line input/output)
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x USB-B
Max. power consumption (W)	19.7
Height with stand (mm)	440.5
Depth with stand (mm)	197
Width without stand (mm)	613.5
Height without stand (mm)	370.5
Depth without stand (mm)	54

Net weight (kg)	5.3
Set contains	Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Iiyama BlackHawk G-MASTER G2730HSU-B1 is a 27-inch gaming screen with Full HD resolution at 75Hz refresh rate.

AMD FreeSync technology to prevent choppy gameplay allows you to fully enjoy the game through a smooth, full-quality image. Thanks to the amazing response time of 1ms, every detail will be sharp and clear in any chosen scenery.

The Black Tuner function offered by G2730HSU-B1 allows you to fully adjust the brightness and the dark shades according to your preferences.

In addition, the user was offered VGA, HDMI and DisplayPort signal inputs, built-in speakers and a USB hub. BlackHawk G2730 will certainly meet the requirements of every player.

The G2730HSU-B1 also has a tilt adjustment range from -22° to 5° and can be installed on a monitor holder that complies with the VESA 100x100mm standard.

SQM Rental House encourages you to rent a gaming screen!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/884-iiyama-g2730hsu-b1.html>